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Fall 2017 — Summer 2018

Anishinaamowin(LL)

Danielle Steider
steider@msu.edu
355-5105

French (FRN)
Jennifer Gansler
gansler@msu.edu
884-6318

Hindi (LL)
Sean Pue
pue@msu.edu
432-3568

Japanese (JPN)
Mutsuko Endo Hudson
endo@msu.edu
432-7164

Portuguese (PRT)
Jennifer Gansler
gansler@msu.edu
884-6318

Tagalog (LL)
Danielle Steider
steider@msu.edu
355-5105

Vietnamese (LL)
Danielle Steider
steider@msu.edu
355-5105

Arabic (ARB)
Camelia Suleman
csulema@mesu.edu
432-3570

German (GRM)
Tom Lovik
lovik@msu.edu
355-3809

Igho (AFR)
Galen Sibanda
sibandal@msu.edu
353-0746

Korean (LL)
Ok-Sook Park
ospark@msu.edu
353-0663

Russian (RUS)
Jason Merill
merril25@msu.edu
355-8365

Tamil (LL)
Danielle Steider
steider@msu.edu
355-5105

Wolof (AFR)
Galen Sibanda
sibandal@msu.edu
353-0746

Other African Languages (AFR)

Galen Sibanda

sibandal@msu.edu, 353-0746

Chinese (CHS)
Tze-Lan Sang
tzelan@msu.edu
884-4339

Greek (GRK)
Jennifer Gansler
gansler@msu.edu
884-6318

Indonesian (LL)
Danielle Steider
steider@msu.edu
355-5105

Latin (LTN)
John Rauk
rauk@msu.edu
884-6305

Spanish (SPN)
Jennifer Gansler
gansler@msu.edu
884-6318

Thai (LL)
Danielle Steider
steider@msu.edu
355-5105

Yoruba (AFR)
Galen Sibanda
sibandal@msu.edu
353-0746

Dutch (LL)
Danielle Steider
steider@msu.edu
355-5105

Hebrew (HEB)
Marc Bernstein
msb@msu.edu
432-6209

Italian (ITL)
Joseph Francese
francese@msu.edu
355- 8350

Persian (LL)
Danielle Steider
steider@msu.edu
355-5105

Swahili (AFR)
Deo Ngonyani
ngonyani@msu.edu
353-4051

Turkish (LL)
Danielle Steider
steider@msu.edu
355-5105

Zulu (AFR)
Galen Sibanda
sibandal@msu.edu
353-0746

Other Less Commonly Taught Languages (LL)

Danielle Steider

steider@msu.edu, 355-5105
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OTHER AFRICAN LANGUAGES

About 30 languages are offered in the learner-oriented, on-demand, and faculty-supervised program for graduate students and research scholars, ensuring
the availability of languages needed for all major regions of Africa. From the many African students in the MSU community, native speakers are recruited
for training to serve as tutors in the program and are supervised weekly by a faculty language pedagogy expert.

The African languages currently available for study at MSU are as follows:

Acholi Malagasy

Akan Mandingo/Bamana

Ambharic Mende

Bambara Ndebele

Bemba Nyanja

Chewa Oromo (W. Central)

Fula/Pulaar Sesotho, (Southern) Sotho

Kikongo Shona

Kikuyu Somali

Kinyarwanda Temne

Kpelle Tigrinya

Lingala Twi

Luganda West African Krio
Xhosa

These courses are coordinated through our African Languages Program.

Contact: Galen Sibanda, sibandal@msu.edu, 353-0746,
B380 Wells; linglang.msu.edu/additional-programs/african/

OTHER LESS COMMONLY TAUGHT LANGUAGES

We often have the opportunity to offer a variety of other Less Commonly Taught Languages. These languages might only be offered for one semester,
one year, or might continue to become a regularly offered course. These languages are not guaranteed and are often added only a few weeks before
classes begin.

Languages that have been taught or might possibly be added include, but are not limited to:

Azerbaijani Pashtu
Bengali Polish
Burmese Romanian
Gujarati Sanskrit
Haitian-Creole Sinhala
Indonesian Swedish
Kazakh Tajik
Khmer Telugu
Kyrgyz Urdu
Malay Uzbek
Mongolian Yiddish
Nepali

These courses are coordinated through our Less Commonly Taught Languages Program.

Contact: Danielle Steider, steider@msu.edu, 355-5105,

B430 Wells; linglang.msu.edu/additional-programs/less-common-taught-languages/




